Wi-Fi useage
Reserves placed
Reserves filled

LINK + loaned

LINK + borrowed
Circulation

Catalog Searches
Website Hits

Electronic Transactions
Audio Downloads
Homebound

Childrens Programs
Teen/Adult Programs

NEW Borrowers
Unlque Borrowers
Main

Bay Farm Island

West End
Door count

2022

JANUARY FEBRUARY

232
4,603
4,999

41,400

40,641
14,739

2,082
4,291
20/159
231/1,173
17/309
447

14,467

228
3,329
3,431

37,041

31,888
12,736

2,907
3,832
35/202
227/825
18/227
360

12,464

MARCH
279
3,705
3,620

42,342

34,073
14,473

2,646
4,254
36/214
243/2,283
19/202
369

14,979

APRIL MAY
275 305
3,489 3,730
3,521 3,607
42,299 41,596
36,011 36,717
14,778 16,337
2,419 2,263
4,021 4,393
30/201 37/312
250/2,668 357/1,736
21/399 23/257
351 378
14,997 15,136

JUNE JULY
284 354
3,570 3,747
3,647 3,533
292
461
47,317 48,923
37,291 39,486
18,454 16,426
2,158 2,301
4,325 4,800
34/288 24/235
557/2,320 269/2,306
22/136 18/238
500 460
16,477 16,980



AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER

359
4,170
3,853

304

483
47,444

41,243
16,731

2,752
4,979
33/149
226/1,507
23/730
482

15,931

321
4,005
3,467

247

441
42,925

41,285
17,217

2,751
4,885
25/126
185/1,597
13/122
328

13,893

354
4,670
3,663

307

450
44,027

32,599
16,169

3,406
4,967
23/165
261/2,395
19/151
316

3,837
583

612
15,205

303
4,221
3,219

273

396
42,525

37,855
14,487

2,375
4,605
26/196
245/1,641
20/88

282

3,758
562

589
14,343

324
4,156
3,149

259

328
41,732

45,668
15,127

2,297
4,969
24/152
252/2,101
20/127
380

3,814
570

598
13,088

2023

DECEMBER JANUARY

311
3,935
3,787

370

542
41,400

51,650
17,070

3,539
6,103
37/223
284/2,928
13/102
467

3,870
579

606
15,592
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