

	<b>2022</b>						
	<b>JANUARY</b>	<b>FEBRUARY</b>	<b>MARCH</b>	<b>APRIL</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>JUNE</b>	<b>JULY</b>
Wi-Fi useage	232	228	279	275	305	284	354
Reserves placed	4,603	3,329	3,705	3,489	3,730	3,570	3,747
Reserves filled	4,999	3,431	3,620	3,521	3,607	3,647	3,533
LINK + loaned							292
LINK + borrowed							461
<b>Circulation</b>	<b>41,400</b>	<b>37,041</b>	<b>42,342</b>	<b>42,299</b>	<b>41,596</b>	<b>47,317</b>	<b>48,923</b>
Catalog Searches	40,641	31,888	34,073	36,011	36,717	37,291	39,486
Website Hits	14,739	12,736	14,473	14,778	16,337	18,454	16,426
Electronic Transactions	2,082	2,907	2,646	2,419	2,263	2,158	2,301
Audio Downloads	4,291	3,832	4,254	4,021	4,393	4,325	4,800
Homebound	20/159	35/202	36/214	30/201	37/312	34/288	24/235
Childrens Programs	231/1,173	227/825	243/2,283	250/2,668	357/1,736	557/2,320	269/2,306
Teen/Adult Programs	17/309	18/227	19/202	21/399	23/257	22/136	18/238
NEW Borrowers	447	360	369	351	378	500	460
Unique Borrowers							
Main							
Bay Farm Island							
West End							
<b>Door count</b>	<b>14,467</b>	<b>12,464</b>	<b>14,979</b>	<b>14,997</b>	<b>15,136</b>	<b>16,477</b>	<b>16,980</b>

						<b>2023</b>
<b>AUGUST</b>	<b>SEPTEMBER</b>	<b>OCTOBER</b>	<b>NOVEMBER</b>	<b>DECEMBER</b>	<b>JANUARY</b>	
359	321	354	303	324	311	
4,170	4,005	4,670	4,221	4,156	3,935	
3,853	3,467	3,663	3,219	3,149	3,787	
304	247	307	273	259	370	
483	441	450	396	328	542	
<b>47,444</b>	<b>42,925</b>	<b>44,027</b>	<b>42,525</b>	<b>41,732</b>	<b>41,400</b>	
41,243	41,285	32,599	37,855	45,668	51,650	
16,731	17,217	16,169	14,487	15,127	17,070	
2,752	2,751	3,406	2,375	2,297	3,539	
4,979	4,885	4,967	4,605	4,969	6,103	
33/149	25/126	23/165	26/196	24/152	37/223	
226/1,507	185/1,597	261/2,395	245/1,641	252/2,101	284/2,928	
23/730	13/122	19/151	20/88	20/127	13/102	
482	328	316	282	380	467	
		3,837	3,758	3,814	3,870	
		583	562	570	579	
		612	589	598	606	
<b>15,931</b>	<b>13,893</b>	<b>15,205</b>	<b>14,343</b>	<b>13,088</b>	<b>15,592</b>	